
Mumbai CSMT - Hyderabad Special Fare Special/01137XC - Exp - CR 
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to HYB/Hyderabad Deccan Nampally 

18h 0m - 836 km - 19 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 00:30 0 1 0 45 14 CR
2 DR Dadar Central 00:42 00:45 3m 0 1 9 73 7 CR
3 TNA Thane 01:05 01:08 3m 0 1 33 34 7 CR
4 KYN Kalyan Junction 01:40 01:43 3m 0 1 51 57 9 CR
5 KJT Karjat Junction 02:32 02:35 3m 1 98 40 52 CR
6 LNL Lonavla 03:17 03:20 3m 0 1 126 59 623 CR
7 PUNE Pune Junction 04:25 04:30 5m 0 1 190 50 560 CR
8 DD Daund Junction 06:00 06:03 3m 0 1 265 71 515 CR
9 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 07:35 07:40 5m 0 1 373 45 511 CR
10 BTW Barsi Town 08:30 08:32 2m 0 1 410 77 CR
11 UMD Osmanabad 09:00 09:02 2m 0 1 446 28 679 CR
12 LUR Latur 11:50 11:55 5m 0 1 525 44 618 CR
13 LTRR Latur Road Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 0 1 558 79 SCR
14 UDGR Udgir 13:10 13:12 2m 0 1 591 68 646 SCR
15 BHLK Bhalki 13:50 13:52 2m 0 1 635 80 607 SCR
16 BIDR Bidar 14:20 14:22 2m 0 1 672 68 SCR
17 ZB Zahirabad 14:50 14:52 2m 0 1 704 94 SCR
18 VKB Vikarabad Junction 15:30 15:32 2m 0 1 763 68 626 SCR
19 LPI Lingampalli 16:15 16:17 2m 0 1 812 25 559 SCR
20 BMT Begumpet 17:00 17:02 2m 0 1 830 4 540 SCR
21 HYB Hyderabad Deccan

Nampally
18:30 0 1 836 - 506 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (06:54)

May 06 2024 (06:54)

1

1


